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STUDENT NO STUDENT NAME

1002162542
1002058361
1002058310
1002162708
1002057815
1002162772
1002058028
1002058153
1002162286
1002058183
1002058392
1002162123
1002058162
1002058079
1002161380
1002058377

Angeline Kang Rou Yienn
Chan Kah Gin

Lim Wanling

Tio BiJun

Loo Yung-sheng
Lim Zi Yao

Cody Ng Joon Hong
Chai Wei Sheng
Chong zhi Hua

Lam Mei Wei
Wong Jing Qi

Chia Chu Jun

Lai Xin Qi

Ang Qiao Ting
Jessica Chu Siao Yin
Kaw Xin Yee

Diploma in Interior Architecture pua
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1002060132
1002058451
1002059260
1002058284
1002057864
1002162177
1001956985
1001956835

Heng Xin Yi

Tan Huey Wen
Ching Jin Kai

Leong Wan Yi
Amira Saidova
Chan Yoke Wan
Saw Mei Wah
Ester Tan Sze Yieng
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